Rockhampton Thursday 9 August, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CENTRE STATE SIGNS Ratings Band 0 - 65 Handicap

1600 metres $14000

01 EXTRA COVER(Ricky Vale) Ms Elyce Smith

02  Still the Same(Bevan Johnson) Lachlan Dodds

03 Barbados Storm(Tom Button) Les Tilley

04  Aloof's Turf(Jared Wehlow) Brad Pengelly

05 Hulk Henry(Jason Devine) Michael
Stephens

2 STAGE AND AUDIO QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap

1050 metres QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04
05
06

Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)

Craiglea Galio(Krystle Johnston)
Craiglea Rubble(Krystle Johnston)
Gypsy Toff(Tom Button)
Dansara(Clinton Thompson)
Great Fox(Tim Cook)

Ms Elyce Smith
Brad Pengelly
Les Tilley
Justin Stanley
Lachlan Dodds

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

3 AUSSIE RTON Class 3 Plate

1200 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

$14000
Beraht(Jared Wehlow)

Captain's Pick(Olivia Cairns)
Dangerous Desire(Jamie
McConachy)

Nasty Gal(Andrew Suli)
Blazeray(Lyn Sullivan)

That's Her I Think(Craig Russell)

Brad Pengelly
Adam Spinks
Justin Stanley

Les Tilley
Ms Elyce Smith
Hannah English

4 BOODLE MEATS Class 6 Plate

1400 metres

01
02
04
05

06

07

$14000

Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Lachlan Dodds

Mr Boxvale(John Manzelmann) Ms Emma Bell
Text Book(Peter Fleming) Hannah English
Swingahinch(Jason Devine) Michael

Stephens
No Effort Needed(Zoe Hohn) Ms Sonja

Wiseman
Stylish Criminal(John Pointon) David Hayse
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5 THE PAINT BARN/INSPIRATIONS PAINT Maiden Plate
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59.0
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54.0

59.0
57.5
57.0

57.0
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55.5

59.0
59.0
55.5
54.5

54.0

54.0

1400 metres
01 Big Shaka(Laura Cronan)
02 Bonnchelon(Darryl Johnston)

03  Changing Currency(Trevor
Williams)

04 Colorado River(Jared Wehlow)
05 Meet Harry(Julieann Lancaster)

$14000

06 Military Prince(Julieann Lancaster)
07 Smarty Jack(Bevan Johnson)
08 Stradify(Stephen Rundle)

10 Daunting Queen(Mary Hassam)
11 Our Desert Rose(John Q'Sing)
12 Starbeats(Laura Cronan)

14  (EM)Gasparini(Matt Kropp)

15 (EM)Terex(Vic Heading)

MCGRATH ROCKHAMPTON & CAPRICORN COAST Class 1

Handicap
1400 metres $14000

01 Estrella Fella(John Manzelmann)
02 Bon for Glory(Matt Kropp)

03 Now Ask Me(Ricky Vale)

04 Free Drop(Patrick Dillon)

05 Bound to Me(Ross Meek)

06 Need a Warrant(Stephen Rundle)
07 The Barmaid(QOlivia Cairns)

08 Little Hunter(Tom Button)

09 Lucky Feeling(Tim Cook)

10  Fun for Me(Bill Trimble)
11  Gladishing(Angela Stephens)

SPRING CARNIVAL PACKAGES ON SALE NOW! Ratings Band 0

- 55 Handicap

1050 metres $14000

Nigel Seymour
David Simmons
Ms Elyce Smith

Brad Pengelly

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Mark Barnham
Lachlan Dodds

Rhiannon
Payne

Pietro Romeo
Justin Stanley
Les Tilley

Nathan
Thomas

Hannah English

Ms Emma Bell

Nathan
Thomas

Nigel Seymour
Pietro Romeo
David Hayse
Ms Elyce Smith
Justin Stanley
Les Tilley

Ms Sonja
Wiseman
David Simmons

Michael
Stephens
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59.0
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01

02

03
04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11

Fortyshort(Zoe Hohn)
The Volto(Vic Heading)

Uno Katy(Shane Sigvart)

A Littlebittamagic(Clinton
Thompson)

Superior Dragon(John O'Sing)
ANA'S IDOL(Mick Attard)
Cassavance(Bill Trimble)

Isis de Vega(Kevin J Miller)
Firestar Phoenix(Olivia Cairns)
Excelcat(Kevin J Miller)
Amber's Girl(Stephen Rundle)

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Nathan
Thomas

David Hayse
Lachlan Dodds

David Simmons
Nigel Seymour
Hannah English
Les Tilley
Adam Spinks
Pietro Romeo
Ms Elyce Smith
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




